
th

At National Equestrian Centre K Road, Werribee

2014 Dressage Festival Qualifier

Rosettes 1st – 6th place

Prizes 1st – 3rd place sponsored by Horseland Lilydale

Sashes 1st – 3rd Amateur Owner nomination

Come dressed with a touch of PINK, and enjoy your ride but

please remember the purpose of the competition is to raise funds for

The National Breast Cancer Foundation. All profits from entry fees plus

monies raised through our Raffle and Silent Auction will be donated to the

National Breast Cancer Foundation.

Raffle tickets will be available on the day for you to purchase.

$1 per ticket or 3 for $2 for the chance to win a fabulous prize.

A Silent Auction will be held with a wide range of great products to bid on.

Please bring along your wallets and small change.



Conditions of Entry

 This event is an official competition and will be held in accordance with the Rules of the
EV.

 Horses must be registered with and owners and riders must be financial members of
the EV.

 Catering is available at the venue
 Callers are permitted at all EFA levels.
 Approved riding helmets must be worn at all times.
 Gear check will be outside the Administration building. Please present to gear check

20 mins prior to your riding time. Riders may be requested to ride earlier than their
allocated time.

 Warm up arenas – outdoor show jumping arenas, outdoor ring 5.
 Administration, sign in, Raffle and Silent Auction will be in Administration building.
 The Ground Jury will consist of the 3 senior judges on the day.
 The Appeals Committee will consist of the senior judge, the president and the

competition secretary.
 All prizes must be collected on the day.
 No refunds unless medical/veterinary certificate received within 7 days.

25% administration fee retained

 Please advise scratchings (including on the day) to:

Jan Herzig 0412 170 566

Neither the Yarra Valley Dressage Club Inc or the National Breast Cancer
Foundation, nor the organising committee or their appointed officials accept
any liability for any accident, theft or illness to horses, riders, and grooms
or any persons or property whatsoever.

A special “Rider Survivor Award” rug will be awarded on the day to a

cancer survivor with the highest percentage score in any test on the

day. This rug is sponsored by Yarra Valley Dressage Club. Please

nominate your eligibility for this special award if you have not already

done so when you check in on the day.



Official Draw

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

387 KOOLENA KINDRED SPIRIT Larissa Symec (AOR) 2:40 PM

2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE Jane Salter (AOR) 2:48 PM

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant (AOR) 2:56 PM

2470 RAKINO Z Joy Fricke (AOR) 3:04 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:13 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jill Sinclair
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Official Draw

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

1643 MAYFIELD WHY NOT Sarah Buckley 9:00 AM

1987 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM Jason Dins 9:08 AM

564 BELLAIRE ROYCE Beverley Seddon (AOR) 9:16 AM

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Adam Benson 9:24 AM

1693 ALDEBARAN FREESTYLER Justin Hocking 9:32 AM

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue Chandler 9:40 AM

1599 AVOCA FLOWERGIRL Erica Hosking (AOR) 9:48 AM

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 9:56 AM

1385 ARCTIC Fiona Normand 10:04 AM

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 10:12 AM

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 10:20 AM

923 FIMISTER PARK ROCKAFELLA Jason Dins 10:28 AM

2492 WILLANDRO Catherine Sfregola (AOR) 10:36 AM

5/10/2014 8:09:13 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jennifer Holmes
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Official Draw

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 2:00 PM

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Altoff-Kelley 2:10 PM

1082 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Kerry Mack 2:20 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:13 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura
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Official Draw

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 11:35 AM

5/10/2014 8:09:13 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Rosemary Dalton
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Official Draw

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 11:10 AM

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 11:20 AM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jennifer Holmes
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Official Draw

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3151 APH BUZZ Janet Seccull 12:00 PM

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona Anderson (AOR) 12:08 PM

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Stacey Willis (AOR) 12:16 PM

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 12:24 PM

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt 12:32 PM

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 12:40 PM

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 12:48 PM

3672 TREASURE HUNT Louise Costello 12:56 PM

63 BELCAM CAROB Judy Gronn (AOR) 1:04 PM

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Melissa Robertson 1:12 PM

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR) 1:20 PM

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 1:28 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H Judge M:Lee Howells
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 1:36 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lee Howells
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Official Draw

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3929 PRINCE OF PLEASURE Julie Fairway 11:50 AM

2470 RAKINO Z Joy Fricke (AOR) 11:58 AM

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 12:06 PM

2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE Jane Salter (AOR) 12:14 PM

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant (AOR) 12:22 PM

387 KOOLENA KINDRED SPIRIT Larissa Symec (AOR) 12:30 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jill SinclairJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Maria Millikan
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Official Draw

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 9:00 AM

1385 ARCTIC Fiona Normand 9:08 AM

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Ashley Eichler 9:16 AM

2492 WILLANDRO Catherine Sfregola (AOR) 9:24 AM

1643 MAYFIELD WHY NOT Sarah Buckley 9:32 AM

1987 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM Jason Dins 9:40 AM

4139 WOODMOUNT LOLITA Alistair McLean 9:48 AM

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Adam Benson 9:56 AM

Break 10:04 AM

1599 AVOCA FLOWERGIRL Erica Hosking (AOR) 10:30 AM

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue Chandler 10:38 AM

1693 ALDEBARAN FREESTYLER Justin Hocking 10:46 AM

564 BELLAIRE ROYCE Beverley Seddon (AOR) 10:54 AM

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 11:02 AM

923 FIMISTER PARK ROCKAFELLA Jason Dins 11:10 AM

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 11:18 AM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Gill ElwesJudge E: - Judge H Judge M:Glen Gault
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Official Draw

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 12:50 PM

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 1:00 PM

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 1:10 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jill SinclairJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia
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Official Draw

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR) 1:26 PM

3151 APH BUZZ Janet seccull 1:30 PM

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 1:38 PM

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 1:46 PM

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona Anderson (AOR) 1:54 PM

63 BELCAM CAROB Judy Gronn (AOR) 2:02 PM

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 2:10 PM

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Melissa Robertson 2:18 PM

3929 PRINCE OF PLEASURE Julie Fairway 2:26 PM

Break 2:34 PM

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 2:54 PM

3672 TREASURE HUNT Louise Costello 3:02 PM

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Stacey Willis (AOR) 3:10 PM

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 3:18 PM

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt 3:34 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H Judge M:Gill Elwes
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 11:26 AM

5/10/2014 8:09:14 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Gill ElwesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Glen Gault
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Anne Smiley 3:42 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Gill Elwes
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Official Draw

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3413 STILL SWINGING Clair Arnold (AOR) 9:00 AM

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe (AOR) 9:08 AM

2793 SCARAMANGA Elissa Allen 9:16 AM

9997 DA LYLA Sophie McLean 9:24 AM

3346 SANS SOUCI Jayne Luxton (AOR) 9:32 AM

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 9:40 AM

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 9:48 AM

1991 PRINCE BRENTANO Sam Ruedegger 9:56 AM

3358 FORESTHILL ARIEL TATIANA Georgina Mock 10:04 AM

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kate Richmond 10:12 AM

2243 HEATHMONT SIMA Rose McEvoy (AOR) 10:20 AM

556 RIVER LIGHTS Jennifer Evans 10:28 AM

Break 10:36 AM

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Ashley Eichler 11:00 AM

9999 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon McKimmie 11:08 AM

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 11:16 AM

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 11:24 AM

3209 BELVALO INSPIRATION Sarah Biggs (AOR) 11:32 AM

2784 ELLODIE Corinne Winch (AOR) 11:40 AM

2679 JAZZABELLE Rae Ansell (AOR) 11:48 AM

3654 BODEGA PARK ALITA Cara Burns (AOR) 11:56 AM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Annalise Larin

Page 14 of 23



Official Draw

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR) 12:04 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Annalise Larin
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 12:12 PM

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetsky 12:20 PM

4075 BIENI BO Shanon McKimmie 12:28 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Annalise Larin
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 3:26 PM

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky 3:33 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lihla Wyles

Page 17 of 23



Official Draw

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2561 RIBBLETON FERRARI Dee Symons 1:00 PM

3774 CLASSIC LAD Birgitte Horn 1:07 PM

1894 MYAMBA DREAM Saskia Jahn (AOR) 1:14 PM

2913 NORTHERN KAI Carmen Leigh (AOR) 1:21 PM

3492 BANDARRA LIGHTYEAR Donna Eichler 1:28 PM

2903 ARCTIC ECLIPSE Erin Boekhorst 1:35 PM

2100 KAPERNICUS Annette Van Breen (AOR) 1:42 PM

3823 AUSTRAL PARK JUST DIVINE Brittany Henry 1:49 PM

2922 FUERST FIGARO Laura Thorbecke (AOR) 1:56 PM

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch Reed (AOR) 2:03 PM

Break 2:10 PM

3413 STILL SWINGING Clair Arnold (AOR) 2:30 PM

989 EVERTON FREESTYLE Ashleigh Hibberd (AOR) 2:37 PM

9998 SILVERDENE PLATO Rikke Andreasen 2:44 PM

3564 CJB BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser (AOR) 2:51 PM

5648 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda Hinchcliffe 2:58 PM

109 BEAUVELAI Maria Gleeson (AOR) 3:05 PM

2259 MEJA Hanna Calleja 3:12 PM

3955 SORENTO Rikke Andreasen 3:19 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lihla Wyles
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Official Draw

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 9:00 AM

3492 BANDARRA LIGHTYEAR Donna Eichler 9:08 AM

556 RIVER LIGHTS Jennifer Evans 9:16 AM

3358 FORESTHILL ARIEL TATIANA Georgina Mock 9:24 AM

9999 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon McKimmie 9:32 AM

2243 HEATHMONT SIMA Rose McEvoy (AOR) 9:40 AM

3774 CLASSIC LAD Birgitte Horn 9:48 AM

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe (AOR) 9:56 AM

9998 SILVERDENE PLATO Rikke Andreasen 10:04 AM

3413 STILL SWINGING Clair Arnold (AOR) 10:12 AM

9997 DA LYLA Sophie McLean 10:20 AM

3346 SANS SOUCI` Jayne Luxton (AOR) 10:28 AM

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Ashley Eichler 10:36 AM

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 10:44 AM

3209 BELVALO INSPIRATION Sarah Biggs (AOR) 10:52 AM

Break 11:00 AM

1991 PRINCE BRENTANO Sam Ruedegger 11:30 AM

3955 SORENTO Rikke Andreasen 11:38 AM

4139 WOODMOUNT LOLITA Alistair McLean 11:46 AM

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kate Richmond 11:54 AM

5648 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda Hinchcliffe 12:02 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Kathryn Pempel
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Official Draw

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 12:10 PM

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 12:18 PM

2784 ELLODIE Corinne Winch (AOR) 12:26 PM

2679 JAZZABELLE Rae Ansell (AOR) 12:34 PM

3654 BODEGA PARK ALITA Cara Burns (AOR) 12:42 PM

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR) 12:50 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Kathryn Pempel
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 12:58 PM

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor (AOR) 1:06 PM

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetsky 1:14 PM

4075 BIENI BO Shanon McKimmie 1:22 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:15 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Kathryn Pempel
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 4:02 PM

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky 4:10 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:16 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Rosemary DaltonJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia
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Official Draw

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 12 October 2014

Yarra Valley DC Ride to Live...Live to Ride Fundraiser Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2561 RIBBLETON FERRARI Dee Symons 1:50 PM

2913 NORTHERN KAI Carmen Leigh (AOR) 1:58 PM

1894 MYAMBA DREAM Saskia Jahn (AOR) 2:06 PM

3564 CJB BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser (AOR) 2:14 PM

2903 ARCTIC ECLIPSE Erin Boekhorst 2:22 PM

2100 KAPERNICUS Annette Van Breen (AOR) 2:30 PM

3823 AUSTRAL PARK JUST DIVINE Brittany Henry 2:38 PM

2922 FUERST FIGARO Laura Thorbecke (AOR) 2:46 PM

Break 2:54 PM

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch Reed (AOR) 3:14 PM

989 EVERTON FREESTYLE Ashleigh Hibberd (AOR) 3:22 PM

2793 SCARAMANGA Elissa Allen 3:30 PM

5648 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda Hinchcliffe 3:38 PM

109 BEAUVELAI Maria Gleeson (AOR) 3:46 PM

2259 MEJA Hanna Calleja 3:54 PM

5/10/2014 8:09:16 PMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Rosemary DaltonJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia
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